T E C H N O L O G I E S
™
32 Tel: 1.716.684.4500 • USA Toll Free: 1.800.223.2389 • Email: info@conaxtechnologies.com • Website: www.conaxtechnologies.com
5001CEGT SERIES  ■ SINGLE ELECTRODE SEALING (to 8000 Volts)AS
SE
M
BL
Y

B – has cap
end threaded
Catalog Numbering System
Conductor Material
CU – Copper
NI – Nickel
SS – 303 Stainless Steel
XX – No conductor
EGT Gland
EGT
Nominal Diameter of Conductor
in thousandths of an inch
093
125
187
250
375
500
750
1000 (Flange-Style)
EG
T G
lan
d
Nom
ina
l D
iam
ete
r o
f C
on
du
cto
r
Con
du
cto
r M
ate
ria
l
Example:  EGT-093-B-SS
Cap
 St
yle
Modifiers are added in
parentheses to indicate
optional mounting methods.
See specifications chart for
the proper modifiers.
T E C H N O L O G I E S
™
34 Tel: 1.716.684.4500 • USA Toll Free: 1.800.223.2389 • Email: info@conaxtechnologies.com • Website: www.conaxtechnologies.com
5001CEGT SERIES  ■ SINGLE ELECTRODE SEALING (to 8000 Volts)AS
SE
M